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The following CRs have been agreed by TSG SA WG1 #53 and are requested to be approved by TSG SA #51.
	Spec
	CR
	Rev
	Phase
	Subject
	Cat
	Version-Current
	Version-New
	Doc-2nd-Level
	Workitem

	22.368
	0064
	1
	Rel-10
	SA2 Alignment for MTC Time Tolerant Feature
	F
	10.3.1
	10.4.0
	S1-110364
	NIMTC

	22.368
	0067
	1
	Rel-10
	MTC charging requirements in Rel-10
	F
	10.3.1
	10.4.0
	S1-110374
	NIMTC

	22.368
	0069
	2
	Rel-11
	MTC charging requirements in Rel-11
	A
	11.0.1
	11.1.0
	S1-110427
	NIMTC

	22.368
	0070
	1
	Rel-10
	Clarification of EAB
	F
	10.3.1
	10.4.0
	S1-110410
	NIMTC

	22.368
	0071
	-
	Rel-11
	Clarification of EAB
	A
	11.0.1
	11.1.0
	S1-110411
	NIMTC

	22.011
	0175
	3
	Rel-10
	Clarifications for Extended Access Barring
	F
	10.2.1
	10.3.0
	S1-110409
	NIMTC


